
ADAC Racing Weekend Oschersleben
Braunschweiger Auto Touren-Club e.V. im ADAC

10 - 12 May 2024NATC Sprint
Oschersleben - 3667mtr.

NMN: R-14561/24

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

15:34:32
16:16:06

:
:

:

:
:

:
:

:

15:50:36
16:11:24
20:48

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

37 33
9Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
33
4

:
:

11 May 2024
Oschersleben - 3667 mtr.

NATC Sprint - Rennen 1

414Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

488 36Horst Kespohl 1:34.087Ferrari 488 Challenge 13 20:48.1512 137.49
117 46Max Zschuppe 1:34.305Audi  R8 GT4 LMS 13 20:48.6266 137.44
143 35Erik Bänecke 1:35.494BMW M240iR 13 21:04.8144 135.68
82 25Ralf Iwan 1:38.212BMW E36 M3 13 21:38.34812 132.17
863 61Thomas Ardelt 1:40.589Porsche 996 CUP 13 22:11.5394 128.88
8 33Holger Redlich 1:36.645 13 22:11.78811 128.86
102 32Nils Frese 1:40.284Mini CF1 13 22:25.49610 127.54
60 22Hans-Heinrich Ernst 1:43.619Opel Manta 12 21:15.23811 124.22
933 23Martin Knof 1:47.987Porsche 986 Boxter 12 22:02.8284 119.75
45 24Niclas Dymeck 1:46.195BMW 328i E36 12 22:10.7618 119.04
21 26Philip Heine 1:49.247BMW E90 325i 12 22:19.6607 118.24
93 43Sebastian Rauhe 1:48.368Volkswagen Polo Cup 12 22:19.84311 118.23
42 12Dennis Ehlert 1:54.220Volkswagen VW Golf 3 16V 11 21:23.8998 113.10
301 21Leon Wilke 1:57.089Citroen C2 RaceCup 11 21:59.9859 110.01

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

488 Horst Kespohl1 13 Ferrari 488 Challenge1

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

488 Horst Kespohl Ferrari 488 Challenge1:34.087 15:53:4921

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

42 12Dennis Ehlert 1:54.220 8 115.58Volkswagen VW Golf 3 16V
301 21Leon Wilke 1:57.089 9 112.75Citroen C2 RaceCup
60 22Hans-Heinrich Ernst 1:43.619 11 127.40Opel Manta
933 23Martin Knof 1:47.987 4 122.25Porsche 986 Boxter
45 24Niclas Dymeck 1:46.195 8 124.31BMW 328i E36
82 25Ralf Iwan 1:38.212 12 134.42BMW E36 M3
21 26Philip Heine 1:49.247 7 120.84BMW E90 325i
102 32Nils Frese 1:40.284 10 131.64Mini CF1
8 33Holger Redlich 1:36.645 11 136.59
143 35Erik Bänecke 1:35.494 4 138.24BMW M240iR
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ADAC Racing Weekend Oschersleben
Braunschweiger Auto Touren-Club e.V. im ADAC

10 - 12 May 2024NATC Sprint
Oschersleben - 3667mtr.

NMN: R-14561/24

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

488 36Horst Kespohl 1:34.087 2 140.31Ferrari 488 Challenge
93 43Sebastian Rauhe 1:48.368 11 121.82Volkswagen Polo Cup
117 46Max Zschuppe 1:34.305 6 139.98Audi R8 GT4 LMS
863 61Thomas Ardelt 1:40.589 4 131.24Porsche 996 CUP

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead

13488 Horst Kespohl Ferrari 488 Challenge1
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